G-12

G-12

G-12

G-16

G-16

G-16

G-16

G-16

G-17

G-18/19

G-18/19

G-18/19

J-10

J-10

IL Molde-Olymp Torsdagsstevne 20. mai 2010

60 m
1 Kasper Stremme Oshaug

Kule 3 kg
1 Kasper Strgmme Oshaug

Lengde
1 Kasper Stremme Oshaug

100 m
1 Jakob Berg Oshaug

400 m
1 Sondre Nyvold Lid

600 m
1 Per Gunnar Brgdreskift

Kule 5 kg
1 Jakob Berg Oshaug

Lengde
1 Vegard Ottestad

100 m
1 Martin Eide

100 m
1 Simon Rgnsholm Sandvik (1991)
2 Jens Petter Fylling (1992)

60m
1 Simon Rgnsholm Sandvik (1991)

Lengde
1 Jens Petter Fylling (1992)
2 @ystein Malmedal (1991)

60m
1 Gunhild Hanes

Kule 2 kg
1  Gunhild Hanes

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

Eide IL Friidrett

IL Molde-Olymp
IL Valder

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Valder
Elnesvagen og omegn Friidrett

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

10,60

7,86

2,51

12,79

51,88

1,39,67

11,43

4,90

dqg

11,47
12,03

7,18

5,96
5,72

10,43

4,63

Vind

+0,7

-1,7

-0,5
-0,5

-1,2
-0,9

+0,7



J-10

J-11

J-11

J-11

J-13

J-13

J-13

J-13

J-14

J-14

J-14

J-14

Lengde
1 Ada Fredrikke Grinaker
2  Gunhild Hanes

100 m
1 Benedicte Holsen

60 m
1 Benedicte Holsen

Lengde
1 Benedicte Holsen

100 m
1  Victoria @degard
2 Mari Wenaas
3  Solveig Ytterhaug
4  Synngve Reitan Hansen

1 Mari Wenaas

2 Victoria @degard

3 Synngve Reitan Hansen
4  Solveig Ytterhaug

5 Susanne Berg Oshaug

Kule 2 kg
1 Solveig Ytterhaug
2 Susanne Berg Oshaug

Lengde
1  Susanne Berg Oshaug

100 m
1 Lisa Samuelsen

60 m
1 Lisa Samuelsen
600 m

1 Lisa Samuelsen

Lengde
1 Lisa Samuelsen

IL Molde-Olymp
IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp
IL Molde-Olymp
IL Molde-Olymp
IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp
IL Molde-Olymp
IL Molde-Olymp
IL Molde-Olymp
IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp
IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

3,31
3,22

16,26

9,89

3,53

14,24
14,41
15,24
15,41

8,82
8,88
9,49
9,50
10,32

9,97
8,42

3,03

15,29

9,21

1,54,81

4,00

0,4
0,9

1,6

+0,8

-1,3
-1,3
-1,3
-1,3

+0,8
+0,8
+0,8
+0,8
+0,8

-1,1

1,6

+0,8

-0,8



J-15

J-15

J-16

J-16

J-18/19

MS

MS

MS

MS

100 m
1  Astrid Marie Gussias

Lengde
1  Astrid Marie Gussias

100 m
1 Vilde Ottestad

600 m
1 Vilde Ottestad

Kule 4 kg

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

1  Martha Gjendem Lillebakk (1992) IL Molde-Olymp

100 m

1 LarsInge Jensen (1985)
2  Knut Andre Haajem (1986)
3 Carl Christian Grimstad (1987)

Lamin Touray (1985)

400 m

1  Pal Gammelsaeter (1977)

60m

1 LarsInge Jensen (1985)

600 m

1 Andre Hammerg Lgseth (1981) Kristiansand IF Friidrett

IL Molde-Olymp
IL Valder

IL Molde-Olymp
IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

IL Molde-Olymp

13,51

4,66

13,70

1,39,19

8,00

11,76

12,07

12,71
dns

1,00,17

7,36

1,29,25

-1,3

-0,9

-1,6

-0,5
-0,5
-0,5

-0,7



